
Overall Bib FirstName LastName ChipElapsed Age Division Gender City

1 304 JACK HUNTER 1:21:43 44 HALF MARATHON M Arlington
2 442 Lee Brendel 1:23:32 45 HALF MARATHON M Webster Groves
3 305 INIGO IBARRA 1:26:08 46 HALF MARATHON M Wildwood
4 231 CHRISTOPHER BRAUN 1:26:26 42 HALF MARATHON M Saint Louis
5 216 DAVID BAUGHER 1:31:21 37 HALF MARATHON M Webster Groves
6 417 RYAN STOOKEY 1:35:27 44 HALF MARATHON M Belleville
7 271 J.R. FRISELLA 1:40:29 27 HALF MARATHON M St. Louis
8 344 KEVIN MCCARTHY 1:42:28 40 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon
9 351 Christopher Shriver 1:44:45 54 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

10 201 MATTHEW AGUSTIN 1:45:16 27 HALF MARATHON M Edwardsville
11 253 ELIJAH DODD 1:45:22 22 HALF MARATHON M Waterloo
12 434 TIM WESTE 1:46:59 44 HALF MARATHON M San Antonio
13 217 ADAM BECKER 1:47:15 26 HALF MARATHON M St. Louis
14 401 TOM SHACKELFORD 1:47:59 48 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon
15 359 JONATHAN NEWELL 1:48:48 36 HALF MARATHON M Saint Louis
16 452 Brian Loose 1:48:57 36 HALF MARATHON M Shiloh
17 347 BILL MEIRINK 1:50:45 55 HALF MARATHON M Des Peres
18 406 JANIS SKRASTINS 1:50:49 36 HALF MARATHON M St Louis
19 288 BRYAN GUIGNON 1:56:10 35 HALF MARATHON M OFallon
20 421 RYAN TOWNSEND 1:56:15 34 HALF MARATHON M Cape Girardeau
21 4 JACOB BAGGETT 1:56:54 25 HALF MARATHON M High Ridge
22 307 JAY JENKINS 1:58:14 49 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon
23 364 BRANDON PALMER 1:58:54 35 HALF MARATHON M OFallon
24 451 Brandon Rotz 1:59:51 37 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon
25 62 TIM LOOMIS 2:01:53 43 HALF MARATHON M Glen Carbon
26 349 ALEX MIEAR 2:02:28 37 HALF MARATHON M St. Louis
27 269 BAOZHU GUO 2:03:16 61 HALF MARATHON M Tifton
28 283 MARK GOERGER 2:03:39 56 HALF MARATHON M Belleville
29 373 CARTER PRANGER 2:04:28 28 HALF MARATHON M Springfield
30 350 JASON MILLER 2:05:01 43 HALF MARATHON M Breese
31 230 DEL BRASHARES 2:08:04 67 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon
32 41 MATT HICKS 2:10:08 46 HALF MARATHON M Columbia
33 242 NICHOLAS COYNE 2:10:26 28 HALF MARATHON M Columbia
34 432 CHAD WELCH 2:11:07 51 HALF MARATHON M Swansea
35 254 PATRICK DRISCOLL 2:11:22 25 HALF MARATHON M Belleville
36 423 ROBERT TRAPP 2:12:38 24 HALF MARATHON M Belleville
37 221 Fred Rice 2:12:50 56 HALF MARATHON M Swansea
38 240 JOHN COOPER 2:13:57 60 HALF MARATHON M Ofallon
39 366 KENNY PETERS 2:14:00 25 HALF MARATHON M Kankakee
40 398 ERIK SCOTTBERG 2:14:19 44 HALF MARATHON M Bethalto
41 211 JESSE BARNES 2:15:07 45 HALF MARATHON M O Fallon
42 418 NATHAN STURYCZ 2:18:14 42 HALF MARATHON M Edwardsville
43 306 JOHN IGEL 2:18:58 60 HALF MARATHON M Swansea
44 408 RYAN SLEEPER 2:20:34 29 HALF MARATHON M Albers
45 455 Brent Whipple 2:23:46 36 HALF MARATHON M Belleville
46 454 Joe Gomes 2:25:54 56 HALF MARATHON M
47 365 RYAN PATTERSON 2:26:46 24 HALF MARATHON M OFallon
48 345 STEVE MCCOLLUM 2:26:50 50 HALF MARATHON M OFallon
49 356 DANIEL MYERSCOUGH 2:27:26 25 HALF MARATHON M Normal
50 329 NICK LAMPEN 2:28:30 30 HALF MARATHON M Breese
51 297 TYLER HERRON 2:28:58 25 HALF MARATHON M Belleville
52 220 JOHN BICK 2:29:06 48 HALF MARATHON M High Ridge
53 259 MICHAEL EMBRICH 2:29:45 41 HALF MARATHON M Swansea
54 380 FRED RETTIG 2:31:28 59 HALF MARATHON M Heyworth
55 361 MATT NOEL 2:32:28 34 HALF MARATHON M Ofallon
56 238 DAVE CHADY 2:32:36 63 HALF MARATHON M Belleville
57 275 DIMITRI GANN 2:34:40 30 HALF MARATHON M Cape Girardeau

Half Marathon Male Overall



58 16 JOSH CORNELL 2:35:35 34 HALF MARATHON M Saint Charles
59 332 KIRK LEAR 2:35:36 58 HALF MARATHON M OFallon
60 362 DANIEL NOEL 2:39:20 61 HALF MARATHON M Newburgh
61 338 ED MALARE 2:41:34 59 HALF MARATHON M Swansea
62 448 John Amenn 2:42:17 48 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon
63 403 ALAN SHERIDAN 2:44:33 57 HALF MARATHON M Maryville
64 204 JOHN AUILER 2:44:49 51 HALF MARATHON M Ballwin
65 281 CHRIS GLYNN 2:49:15 35 HALF MARATHON M Collinsville
66 327 JEFF KUHN 2:49:32 57 HALF MARATHON M Caseyville
67 389 RONALD ROBERTSON 2:57:00 50 HALF MARATHON M ST LOUIS
68 370 JOE POLLOW 2:59:47 67 HALF MARATHON M Hollister
69 326 WAYNE KNIGHT 3:04:00 53 HALF MARATHON M Florissant
70 298 THOMAS HESDRA 3:11:49 78 HALF MARATHON M Swansea
71 228 MIKE BORYSEWICZ 3:12:29 72 HALF MARATHON M OFallon

Overall Bib FirstName LastName ChipElapsed Age Division Gender City

1 272 KRISTIN FRISELLA 1:40:29 26 HALF MARATHON F St. Louis
2 395 ASHLEY SCHARDAN 1:47:32 38 HALF MARATHON F granite city
3 207 BREE BADGLEY 1:48:12 38 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
4 276 ELIZABETH GARNER 1:49:01 29 HALF MARATHON F Kirkwood
5 241 LINDA COOPER 1:50:44 58 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon
6 447 Meghan Delaney 1:51:21 23 HALF MARATHON F Sauget
7 237 PAMELA CAMPBELL 1:52:30 64 HALF MARATHON F Hoffman
8 354 KRISTINA MORRIS 1:52:36 41 HALF MARATHON F St Louis
9 396 JENNA SCHNELKER 1:54:50 28 HALF MARATHON F Saint Ann

10 445 MICHELLE Dockins 1:55:13 50 HALF MARATHON F Millstdat
11 208 RACHEL BAISCH 1:55:25 37 HALF MARATHON F Imperial
12 210 BRIANNE BARICEVIC 1:56:01 34 HALF MARATHON F St. Louis
13 294 MARIA HASENSTAB 1:56:12 41 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon
14 409 SARAH SMITH 1:58:09 36 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon
15 312 MAGGIE JUHLIN 1:58:29 25 HALF MARATHON F Chatham
16 400 KRISTIN SELLERS 1:58:52 35 HALF MARATHON F OFallon
17 441 LIZ WSZALEK 1:58:56 41 HALF MARATHON F Shiloh
18 209 VICTORIA BARBOUR 1:59:47 36 HALF MARATHON F Smithton
19 376 SHONA QUICK 1:59:49 49 HALF MARATHON F Bethalto
20 443 Monica Taylor 2:01:43 48 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
21 213 NICOLE BAS 2:02:04 38 HALF MARATHON F Glen Carbon
22 446 Cynthia Delaney 2:02:27 51 HALF MARATHON F Sauget
23 328 LYNNE KULDELL 2:02:39 62 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
24 334 LISA LITTEKEN 2:03:37 32 HALF MARATHON F Aviston
25 317 SUSAN KAUTZER 2:04:05 59 HALF MARATHON F Champaign
26 252 ANNA DOCKERY 2:04:18 25 HALF MARATHON F Scott AFB
27 316 TAYLOR KASCHKE 2:04:29 27 HALF MARATHON F Kansas City
28 410 TIFFANY SONNENBERG 2:04:55 39 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
29 280 ASHLEY GLENZ 2:05:19 37 HALF MARATHON F OFallon
30 266 NICOLE FEDA 2:05:22 42 HALF MARATHON F Freeburg
31 337 KELLI MAGRE 2:05:40 60 HALF MARATHON F Festus
32 411 TAMI SPELLMAN 2:06:11 52 HALF MARATHON F Caseyville
33 222 KIRSTEN BLACK 2:06:48 32 HALF MARATHON F Granite City
34 367 KALONNY SHORT 2:07:52 52 HALF MARATHON F Edwardsville
35 433 Nancy Stonesifer 2:09:53 54 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
36 450 Emily Jeah Fishbein 2:10:32 30 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon
37 429 KYLEA WALKER 2:10:46 26 HALF MARATHON F Indianapolis
38 273 ALICIA FURLOW 2:12:05 38 HALF MARATHON F Caseyville
39 277 AMY GEISSLER 2:12:50 42 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
40 402 ASHLEY SHALENKO 2:13:00 34 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

Half Marathon Female Overall



41 293 AUDREY HARVEY 2:13:44 36 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville
42 377 SARA REEB 2:14:04 42 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
43 436 LAURA WHITTLE 2:14:06 37 HALF MARATHON F Saint Louis
44 384 JOANNE RICHARDSON 2:15:17 61 HALF MARATHON F Clifton Park
45 268 AMY FORD 2:15:47 30 HALF MARATHON F Albers
46 205 RITA AYERS 2:16:40 66 HALF MARATHON F Oak Forest
47 289 HEATHER FREED 2:16:41 37 HALF MARATHON F Kirkwood
48 295 AUBREE STEPHENS 2:17:15 30 HALF MARATHON F Glen Carbon
49 143 ANA ZABAL 2:17:56 40 HALF MARATHON F DeSoto
50 258 CAITLIN EMBRICH 2:18:26 35 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
51 296 MOLLY HEPP 2:19:13 38 HALF MARATHON F Glen Carbon
52 248 JULIE DAVIS 2:19:32 49 HALF MARATHON F Crossroads
53 263 JAMIE TOOLEN 2:21:47 41 HALF MARATHON F Shiloh
54 313 ABBY JUHLIN 2:21:50 28 HALF MARATHON F Chatham
55 206 JESSICA BAACK 2:22:08 48 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
56 413 ERICA STELLING 2:22:19 44 HALF MARATHON F Shiloh
57 368 CARLI PHILLIPS 2:22:38 29 HALF MARATHON F Raymore
58 458 JACLYN PHILLIPS 2:22:45 33 HALF MARATHON F Independence
59 270 SANDRA FRIES ELOVITZ 2:22:50 56 HALF MARATHON F Edwardsville
60 245 ASHLEY CRYDER 2:23:46 41 HALF MARATHON F Mascoutah
61 309 TAYLOR JOHNSON 2:23:48 25 HALF MARATHON F Momence
62 415 RACHEL STEVENS 2:24:38 35 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon
63 265 KATE WETTERHALL 2:24:38 40 HALF MARATHON F SCOOT AIR FORCE BASE
64 459 SHARON GALLAGHER 2:26:08 65 HALF MARATHON F
65 392 SUSAN RUFFCORN 2:26:23 61 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville
66 260 AMY ENDRES 2:26:38 42 HALF MARATHON F Elkville
67 355 ASHTON MYERSCOUGH 2:27:26 26 HALF MARATHON F Normal
68 335 JESSICA LITTEKEN 2:27:27 31 HALF MARATHON F Aviston
69 346 SARA MCHALE 2:27:28 40 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
70 310 HALEY JOHNSON 2:28:30 27 HALF MARATHON F Breese
71 419 DEBBY TITCHENAL 2:28:37 66 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
72 428 KIMBERLY WALKER 2:29:08 45 HALF MARATHON F Pocahontas
73 381 ASHLEY REU 2:29:33 36 HALF MARATHON F Fairview Heights
74 219 KAITLIN BELOVICH 2:29:39 28 HALF MARATHON F Glen carbon
75 343 MEGHAN MCCARTHY 2:30:06 25 HALF MARATHON F St. Louis
76 323 ANGELICA KNECHT 2:30:14 40 HALF MARATHON F Mascoutah
77 378 MINDS REED 2:30:15 46 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon
78 363 REBEKAH ODONNELL 2:31:01 28 HALF MARATHON F OFallon
79 336 ALEXANDRA LOCKRIDGE 2:31:22 40 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
80 292 SHAWNA HARRIS COLBERT 2:32:48 41 HALF MARATHON F Millstadt
81 342 ANNISA MARTIN 2:32:53 54 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
82 40 JENNIFER HERRON 2:33:48 44 HALF MARATHON F Maryland Heights
83 437 MELISSA WILKERSON 2:32:53 51 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
84 286 RENEE GORTON 2:34:14 40 HALF MARATHON F O'fallon
85 393 KATY RUSSELL 2:35:06 35 HALF MARATHON F Bonner springs
86 440 MARIA WORTHING 2:35:35 62 HALF MARATHON F OFallon
87 431 MANDY WEISS 2:35:41 36 HALF MARATHON F Edwardsville
88 278 MICHELLE GIESEGH 2:35:47 34 HALF MARATHON F Mascoutah
89 388 REBECCA RITZ 2:36:00 46 HALF MARATHON F Fairview Heights
90 331 SUSAN LEAR 2:36:03 57 HALF MARATHON F OFallon
91 215 ABIGAIL BATHA 2:43:26 36 HALF MARATHON F Lebanon
92 264 NICOLE ERWIN 2:43:41 50 HALF MARATHON F aviston
93 424 SHELLIE TREAT 2:44:44 38 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon
94 302 KIMBERLY HUBER 2:45:08 39 HALF MARATHON F OFallon
95 300 DAWN HONER 2:47:57 48 HALF MARATHON F Las Vegas
96 232 MARY BROWN 2:47:59 69 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville
97 339 BARBARA MANSON 2:48:11 66 HALF MARATHON F Springfield
98 203 JAN ANDREWS 2:48:11 51 HALF MARATHON F Pleasant Plains
99 422 KRISTIN TRAPP 2:51:10 44 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

100 420 AMIE TOBERMAN 2:51:11 43 HALF MARATHON F Maryville



101 353 AMY MORGAN 2:51:48 53 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville
102 320 CRISTINE KENNER 2:51:49 53 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
103 390 LUCY ROCKWELL 2:52:08 42 HALF MARATHON F Damiansville
104 460 JILL AKINS 2:52:29 63 HALF MARATHON F
105 449 Laura Jean Amenn 2:52:53 45 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon
106 308 CARRIE JENKINS 2:52:54 44 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon
107 453 Dorit Golan 2:52:55 63 HALF MARATHON F Chestefield
108 311 TRACY JOHNSTON 2:53:16 50 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
109 282 TARA GLYNN 2:54:55 38 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville
110 438 LINDSAY WILSON 2:57:43 35 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
111 212 MARIA BARNES 2:59:08 60 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon
112 279 TRACEY GLENN 3:00:16 57 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
113 404 JENNIFER SIMILEY 3:00:40 45 HALF MARATHON F East Carondelet
114 397 JULIE SCHRAND 3:02:45 54 HALF MARATHON F Fayetteville
115 285 SUE GOODMAN 3:03:11 55 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
116 325 MADISON KNIGHT 3:04:00 22 HALF MARATHON F Florissant
117 251 MELISSA DOBBERTIN 3:07:01 65 HALF MARATHON F San Antonio
118 372 CHRISSIE POWERS 3:07:17 47 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
119 348 PAT MERTENS 3:08:13 62 HALF MARATHON F Belleville
120 246 DORTHEA DAVIS 3:09:05 50 HALF MARATHON F Okawville
121 227 LAURIE BORYSEWICZ 3:12:18 72 HALF MARATHON F OFallon
122 224 JAN BOLDING HESDRA 3:12:32 62 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
123 299 MARY JO HOCK 3:13:46 80 HALF MARATHON F belleville
124 456 MISTI HODGES 3:14:30 52 HALF MARATHON F MADISONVILLE
125 250 AMANDA DIERKES 3:18:41 32 HALF MARATHON F New Baden
126 399 KRISTEN SECREST 3:24:12 35 HALF MARATHON F Highland
127 236 MCKENZIE CAMPBELL 3:24:13 43 HALF MARATHON F Swansea
128 301 PENNY HORCHER 3:38:27 61 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

Age Group Overall Bib First Name Last Name Finish Time Age Division Gender City
1 11 253 ELIJAH DODD 1:45:22 22 HALF MARATHON M Waterloo 20 to 24

2 36 423 ROBERT TRAPP 2:12:38 24 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

3 47 365 RYAN PATTERSON 2:26:46 24 HALF MARATHON M OFallon

1 7 271 J.R. FRISELLA 1:40:29 27 HALF MARATHON M St. Louis 25 to 29

2 10 201 MATTHEW AGUSTIN 1:45:16 27 HALF MARATHON M Edwardsville

3 13 217 ADAM BECKER 1:47:15 26 HALF MARATHON M St. Louis

4 21 4 JACOB BAGGETT 1:56:54 25 HALF MARATHON M High Ridge

5 29 373 CARTER PRANGER 2:04:28 28 HALF MARATHON M Springfield

6 33 242 NICHOLAS COYNE 2:10:26 28 HALF MARATHON M Columbia

7 35 254 PATRICK DRISCOLL 2:11:22 25 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

8 39 366 KENNY PETERS 2:14:00 25 HALF MARATHON M Kankakee

9 44 408 RYAN SLEEPER 2:20:34 29 HALF MARATHON M Albers

10 49 356 DANIEL MYERSCOUGH 2:27:26 25 HALF MARATHON M Normal

11 51 297 TYLER HERRON 2:28:58 25 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

1 20 421 RYAN TOWNSEND 1:56:15 34 HALF MARATHON M Cape Girardeau 30 to 34

2 50 329 NICK LAMPEN 2:28:30 30 HALF MARATHON M Breese

3 55 361 MATT NOEL 2:32:28 34 HALF MARATHON M Ofallon

4 57 275 DIMITRI GANN 2:34:40 30 HALF MARATHON M Cape Girardeau

5 58 16 JOSH CORNELL 2:35:35 34 HALF MARATHON M Saint Charles

1 5 216 DAVID BAUGHER 1:31:21 37 HALF MARATHON M Webster Groves 35 to 39

2 15 359 JONATHAN NEWELL 1:48:48 36 HALF MARATHON M Saint Louis

3 16 452 Brian Loose 1:48:57 36 HALF MARATHON M Shiloh

4 18 406 JANIS SKRASTINS 1:50:49 36 HALF MARATHON M St Louis

5 19 288 BRYAN GUIGNON 1:56:10 35 HALF MARATHON M OFallon

6 23 364 BRANDON PALMER 1:58:54 35 HALF MARATHON M OFallon

7 24 451 Brandon Rotz 1:59:51 37 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon

8 26 349 ALEX MIEAR 2:02:28 37 HALF MARATHON M St. Louis

Half Marathon Male Age Group



9 45 455 Brent Whipple 2:23:46 36 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

10 65 281 CHRIS GLYNN 2:49:15 35 HALF MARATHON M Collinsville

1 1 304 JACK HUNTER 1:21:43 44 HALF MARATHON M Arlington 40 to 44

2 4 231 CHRISTOPHER BRAUN 1:26:26 42 HALF MARATHON M Saint Louis

3 6 417 RYAN STOOKEY 1:35:27 44 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

4 8 344 KEVIN MCCARTHY 1:42:28 40 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon

5 12 434 TIM WESTE 1:46:59 44 HALF MARATHON M San Antonio

6 25 62 TIM LOOMIS 2:01:53 43 HALF MARATHON M Glen Carbon

7 30 350 JASON MILLER 2:05:01 43 HALF MARATHON M Breese

8 40 398 ERIK SCOTTBERG 2:14:19 44 HALF MARATHON M Bethalto

9 42 418 NATHAN STURYCZ 2:18:14 42 HALF MARATHON M Edwardsville

10 53 259 MICHAEL EMBRICH 2:29:45 41 HALF MARATHON M Swansea

1 2 442 Lee Brendel 1:23:32 45 HALF MARATHON M Webster Groves 45 to 49

2 3 305 INIGO IBARRA 1:26:08 46 HALF MARATHON M Wildwood

3 14 401 TOM SHACKELFORD 1:47:59 48 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon

4 22 307 JAY JENKINS 1:58:14 49 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon

5 32 41 MATT HICKS 2:10:08 46 HALF MARATHON M Columbia

6 41 211 JESSE BARNES 2:15:07 45 HALF MARATHON M O Fallon

7 52 220 JOHN BICK 2:29:06 48 HALF MARATHON M High Ridge

8 62 448 John Amenn 2:42:17 48 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon

1 9 351 Christopher Shriver 1:44:45 54 HALF MARATHON M Belleville 50 to 54

2 34 432 CHAD WELCH 2:11:07 51 HALF MARATHON M Swansea

3 48 345 STEVE MCCOLLUM 2:26:50 50 HALF MARATHON M OFallon

4 64 204 JOHN AUILER 2:44:49 51 HALF MARATHON M Ballwin

5 67 389 RONALD ROBERTSON 2:57:00 50 HALF MARATHON M ST LOUIS

6 69 326 WAYNE KNIGHT 3:04:00 53 HALF MARATHON M Florissant

1 17 347 BILL MEIRINK 1:50:45 55 HALF MARATHON M Des Peres 55 to 59

2 28 283 MARK GOERGER 2:03:39 56 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

3 37 221 Fred Rice 2:12:50 56 HALF MARATHON M Swansea

4 46 454 Joe Gomes 2:25:54 56 HALF MARATHON M

5 54 380 FRED RETTIG 2:31:28 59 HALF MARATHON M Heyworth

6 59 332 KIRK LEAR 2:35:36 58 HALF MARATHON M OFallon

7 61 338 ED MALARE 2:41:34 59 HALF MARATHON M Swansea

8 63 403 ALAN SHERIDAN 2:44:33 57 HALF MARATHON M Maryville

9 66 327 JEFF KUHN 2:49:32 57 HALF MARATHON M Caseyville

1 27 269 BAOZHU GUO 2:03:16 61 HALF MARATHON M Tifton 60 to 64

2 38 240 JOHN COOPER 2:13:57 60 HALF MARATHON M Ofallon

3 43 306 JOHN IGEL 2:18:58 60 HALF MARATHON M Swansea

4 56 238 DAVE CHADY 2:32:36 63 HALF MARATHON M Belleville

5 60 362 DANIEL NOEL 2:39:20 61 HALF MARATHON M Newburgh

1 31 230 DEL BRASHARES 2:08:04 67 HALF MARATHON M O'Fallon 65 to 65

2 68 370 JOE POLLOW 2:59:47 67 HALF MARATHON M Hollister

1 70 298 THOMAS HESDRA 3:11:49 78 HALF MARATHON M Swansea
  

Over

2 71 228 MIKE BORYSEWICZ 3:12:29 72 HALF MARATHON M OFallon

Age Group Overall Bib FirstName LastName ChipElapsed Age Division Gender City

1 6 447 Meghan Delaney 1:51:21 23 HALF MARATHON F Sauget 20 to 24
2 116 325 MADISON KNIGHT 3:04:00 22 HALF MARATHON F Florissant

1 1 272 KRISTIN FRISELLA 1:40:29 26 HALF MARATHON F St. Louis 25 to 29
2 4 276 ELIZABETH GARNER 1:49:01 29 HALF MARATHON F Kirkwood

3 9 396 JENNA SCHNELKER 1:54:50 28 HALF MARATHON F Saint Ann

4 15 312 MAGGIE JUHLIN 1:58:29 25 HALF MARATHON F Chatham

5 26 252 ANNA DOCKERY 2:04:18 25 HALF MARATHON F Scott AFB

6 27 316 TAYLOR KASCHKE 2:04:29 27 HALF MARATHON F Kansas City

7 37 429 KYLEA WALKER 2:10:46 26 HALF MARATHON F Indianapolis

8 54 313 ABBY JUHLIN 2:21:50 28 HALF MARATHON F Chatham

Half Marathon Female Age Group



9 57 368 CARLI PHILLIPS 2:22:38 29 HALF MARATHON F Raymore

10 61 309 TAYLOR JOHNSON 2:23:48 25 HALF MARATHON F Momence

11 67 355 ASHTON MYERSCOUGH 2:27:26 26 HALF MARATHON F Normal

12 70 310 HALEY JOHNSON 2:28:30 27 HALF MARATHON F Breese

13 74 219 KAITLIN BELOVICH 2:29:39 28 HALF MARATHON F Glen carbon

14 75 343 MEGHAN MCCARTHY 2:30:06 25 HALF MARATHON F St. Louis

15 78 363 REBEKAH ODONNELL 2:31:01 28 HALF MARATHON F OFallon

1 12 210 BRIANNE BARICEVIC 1:56:01 34 HALF MARATHON F St. Louis 30 to 34
2 24 334 LISA LITTEKEN 2:03:37 32 HALF MARATHON F Aviston

3 33 222 KIRSTEN BLACK 2:06:48 32 HALF MARATHON F Granite City

4 36 450 Emily Jeah Fishbein 2:10:32 30 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon

5 40 402 ASHLEY SHALENKO 2:13:00 34 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

6 45 268 AMY FORD 2:15:47 30 HALF MARATHON F Albers

7 48 295 AUBREE STEPHENS 2:17:15 30 HALF MARATHON F Glen Carbon

8 58 458 JACLYN PHILLIPS 2:22:45 33 HALF MARATHON F Independence

9 68 335 JESSICA LITTEKEN 2:27:27 31 HALF MARATHON F Aviston

10 88 278 MICHELLE GIESEGH 2:35:47 34 HALF MARATHON F Mascoutah

11 125 250 AMANDA DIERKES 3:18:41 32 HALF MARATHON F New Baden

1 2 395 ASHLEY SCHARDAN 1:47:32 38 HALF MARATHON F granite city 35 to 39
2 3 207 BREE BADGLEY 1:48:12 38 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

3 11 208 RACHEL BAISCH 1:55:25 37 HALF MARATHON F Imperial

4 14 409 SARAH SMITH 1:58:09 36 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon

5 16 400 KRISTIN SELLERS 1:58:52 35 HALF MARATHON F OFallon

6 18 209 VICTORIA BARBOUR 1:59:47 36 HALF MARATHON F Smithton

7 21 213 NICOLE BAS 2:02:04 38 HALF MARATHON F Glen Carbon

8 28 410 TIFFANY SONNENBERG 2:04:55 39 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

9 29 280 ASHLEY GLENZ 2:05:19 37 HALF MARATHON F OFallon

10 38 273 ALICIA FURLOW 2:12:05 38 HALF MARATHON F Caseyville

11 41 293 AUDREY HARVEY 2:13:44 36 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville

12 43 436 LAURA WHITTLE 2:14:06 37 HALF MARATHON F Saint Louis

13 47 289 HEATHER FREED 2:16:41 37 HALF MARATHON F Kirkwood

14 50 258 CAITLIN EMBRICH 2:18:26 35 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

15 51 296 MOLLY HEPP 2:19:13 38 HALF MARATHON F Glen Carbon

16 62 415 RACHEL STEVENS 2:24:38 35 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon

17 73 381 ASHLEY REU 2:29:33 36 HALF MARATHON F Fairview Heights

18 85 393 KATY RUSSELL 2:35:06 35 HALF MARATHON F Bonner springs

19 87 431 MANDY WEISS 2:35:41 36 HALF MARATHON F Edwardsville

20 91 215 ABIGAIL BATHA 2:43:26 36 HALF MARATHON F Lebanon

21 93 424 SHELLIE TREAT 2:44:44 38 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon

22 94 302 KIMBERLY HUBER 2:45:08 39 HALF MARATHON F OFallon

23 109 282 TARA GLYNN 2:54:55 38 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville

24 110 438 LINDSAY WILSON 2:57:43 35 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

25 126 399 KRISTEN SECREST 3:24:12 35 HALF MARATHON F Highland

1 8 354 KRISTINA MORRIS 1:52:36 41 HALF MARATHON F St Louis 40 to 44
2 13 294 MARIA HASENSTAB 1:56:12 41 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon

3 17 441 LIZ WSZALEK 1:58:56 41 HALF MARATHON F Shiloh

4 30 266 NICOLE FEDA 2:05:22 42 HALF MARATHON F Freeburg

5 39 277 AMY GEISSLER 2:12:50 42 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

6 42 377 SARA REEB 2:14:04 42 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

7 49 143 ANA ZABAL 2:17:56 40 HALF MARATHON F DeSoto

8 53 263 JAMIE TOOLEN 2:21:47 41 HALF MARATHON F Shiloh

9 56 413 ERICA STELLING 2:22:19 44 HALF MARATHON F Shiloh

10 60 245 ASHLEY CRYDER 2:23:46 41 HALF MARATHON F Mascoutah

11 63 265 KATE WETTERHALL 2:24:38 40 HALF MARATHON F SCOOT AIR FORCE BASE

12 66 260 AMY ENDRES 2:26:38 42 HALF MARATHON F Elkville

13 69 346 SARA MCHALE 2:27:28 40 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

14 76 323 ANGELICA KNECHT 2:30:14 40 HALF MARATHON F Mascoutah

15 79 336 ALEXANDRA LOCKRIDGE 2:31:22 40 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

16 80 292 SHAWNA HARRIS COLBERT 2:32:48 41 HALF MARATHON F Millstadt

17 82 40 JENNIFER HERRON 2:33:48 44 HALF MARATHON F Maryland Heights



18 84 286 RENEE GORTON 2:34:14 40 HALF MARATHON F O'fallon

19 99 422 KRISTIN TRAPP 2:51:10 44 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

20 100 420 AMIE TOBERMAN 2:51:11 43 HALF MARATHON F Maryville

21 103 390 LUCY ROCKWELL 2:52:08 42 HALF MARATHON F Damiansville

22 106 308 CARRIE JENKINS 2:52:54 44 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon

23 127 236 MCKENZIE CAMPBELL 3:24:13 43 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

1 19 376 SHONA QUICK 1:59:49 49 HALF MARATHON F Bethalto 45 to 49
2 20 443 Monica Taylor 2:01:43 48 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

3 52 248 JULIE DAVIS 2:19:32 49 HALF MARATHON F Crossroads

4 55 206 JESSICA BAACK 2:22:08 48 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

5 72 428 KIMBERLY WALKER 2:29:08 45 HALF MARATHON F Pocahontas

6 77 378 MINDS REED 2:30:15 46 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon

7 89 388 REBECCA RITZ 2:36:00 46 HALF MARATHON F Fairview Heights

8 95 300 DAWN HONER 2:47:57 48 HALF MARATHON F Las Vegas

9 105 449 Laura Jean Amenn 2:52:53 45 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon

10 113 404 JENNIFER SIMILEY 3:00:40 45 HALF MARATHON F East Carondelet

11 118 372 CHRISSIE POWERS 3:07:17 47 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

1 10 445 MICHELLE Dockins 1:55:13 50 HALF MARATHON F Millstdat 50 to 54
2 22 446 Cynthia Delaney 2:02:27 51 HALF MARATHON F Sauget

3 32 411 TAMI SPELLMAN 2:06:11 52 HALF MARATHON F Caseyville

4 34 367 KALONNY SHORT 2:07:52 52 HALF MARATHON F Edwardsville

5 35 433 Nancy Stonesifer 2:09:53 54 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

6 81 342 ANNISA MARTIN 2:32:53 54 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

7 83 437 MELISSA WILKERSON 2:32:53 51 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

8 92 264 NICOLE ERWIN 2:43:41 50 HALF MARATHON F aviston

9 98 203 JAN ANDREWS 2:48:11 51 HALF MARATHON F Pleasant Plains

10 101 353 AMY MORGAN 2:51:48 53 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville

11 102 320 CRISTINE KENNER 2:51:49 53 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

12 108 311 TRACY JOHNSTON 2:53:16 50 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

13 114 397 JULIE SCHRAND 3:02:45 54 HALF MARATHON F Fayetteville

14 120 246 DORTHEA DAVIS 3:09:05 50 HALF MARATHON F Okawville

15 124 456 MISTI HODGES 3:14:30 52 HALF MARATHON F MADISONVILLE

1 5 241 LINDA COOPER 1:50:44 58 HALF MARATHON F Ofallon 55 to 59
2 25 317 SUSAN KAUTZER 2:04:05 59 HALF MARATHON F Champaign

3 59 270 SANDRA FRIES ELOVITZ 2:22:50 56 HALF MARATHON F Edwardsville

4 90 331 SUSAN LEAR 2:36:03 57 HALF MARATHON F OFallon

5 112 279 TRACEY GLENN 3:00:16 57 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

6 115 285 SUE GOODMAN 3:03:11 55 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

1 7 237 PAMELA CAMPBELL 1:52:30 64 HALF MARATHON F Hoffman 60 to 64
2 23 328 LYNNE KULDELL 2:02:39 62 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

3 31 337 KELLI MAGRE 2:05:40 60 HALF MARATHON F Festus

4 44 384 JOANNE RICHARDSON 2:15:17 61 HALF MARATHON F Clifton Park

5 65 392 SUSAN RUFFCORN 2:26:23 61 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville

6 86 440 MARIA WORTHING 2:35:35 62 HALF MARATHON F OFallon

7 104 460 JILL AKINS 2:52:29 63 HALF MARATHON F

8 107 453 Dorit Golan 2:52:55 63 HALF MARATHON F Chestefield

9 111 212 MARIA BARNES 2:59:08 60 HALF MARATHON F O'Fallon

10 119 348 PAT MERTENS 3:08:13 62 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

11 122 224 JAN BOLDING HESDRA 3:12:32 62 HALF MARATHON F Swansea

12 128 301 PENNY HORCHER 3:38:27 61 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

1 46 205 RITA AYERS 2:16:40 66 HALF MARATHON F Oak Forest 65 to 69
2 64 459 SHARON GALLAGHER 2:26:08 65 HALF MARATHON F

3 71 419 DEBBY TITCHENAL 2:28:37 66 HALF MARATHON F Belleville

4 96 232 MARY BROWN 2:47:59 69 HALF MARATHON F Collinsville

5 97 339 BARBARA MANSON 2:48:11 66 HALF MARATHON F Springfield

6 117 251 MELISSA DOBBERTIN 3:07:01 65 HALF MARATHON F San Antonio

1 121 227 LAURIE BORYSEWICZ 3:12:18 72 HALF MARATHON F OFallon 70 and Over
2 123 299 MARY JO HOCK 3:13:46 80 HALF MARATHON F belleville
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